
※優力膠尺寸不齊，訂購前請先確認伽納庫存。
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Timing Belts

時規皮帶

材質 材質 使用溫度

CR 合成橡膠

PU 優力膠

-10℃~50℃

-30℃~90℃

寬度代碼

Ti 初張力 (N)

Td 下壓荷重 (N)

-

-

-

-

單位質量
(寬度:1mm)

3.8 g/m

200
50.8mm

250
63.5mm

300
76.2mm

150
38.1mm

100
25.4mm

075
19.1mm

222

17

312

24

486

37

668

51

1050

81

050
12.7mm2

寬度周長
代號

材質

CR  -  225  -  H  -  075

周長代號 周長代號


